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ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS

We are connecting the word....

Tìšíme se na Vaše
     objednávky!

Novinka od znaèky Schmid-M

SM Fiber module

Part No. Specification Unit MOQ Price

1 SM FDSSM8524LSD
SFP- Multi Module - Duplex - 1,25Gbps - 

850nm - LC - 550 M - DDM
pcs 100 183,12 Kè

2 SM FDSSS3124L20D
SFP - Single Mode - Duplex - 1,25Gbps - 

13,10nm - LC - 20KM - DDM
pcs 100 196,56 Kè

SM FDSSB3524L20  

SM FDSSB5324L20

4 SM FDSPM85192LMS
SFP+ - Multi Mode - Duplex . 850nm - 

10GBPS - LC - 300M
pcs 50 397,16 Kè

5 SM FDSP31192L10
SFP+ - Single Mode - Duplex - 1310nm - 

10Gbps - LC - 10KM
pcs 30 672,00 Kè

SM FDSPB23192L10

SM FDSPB321192L10

7 SM FDSQM85768OS
QSFP+ - 40Gbps - Multi Mode - 850nm-  

SR4 - MPO - 100m
pcs 10 2 345,96 Kè

8 SM FDSQCXX768L10
QSFP+ - 40Gbps - Single Mode - 1270nm  

?1330nm - LR4 - LC - 10Km
pcs 1 16 128,00 Kè

9 SM FDSQ28M851920OS
QSFP28 - Gbps - Multi Mode - 850nm - SR4 - 

 MPO - 100m
pcs 2 8 797,16 Kè

SFP+ - Single Mode - BIDI - 1270/1330nm - 

10 Gbps - LC - 10km
pairs 10 3 054,58 Kè

3
SFP - Single Mode - BIDI - 1310/1550nm - 

1,25Gbps - LC - 20km - DDM
pairs 50 580,28 Kè
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